

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and final Bill of Construction work Completed					
Name of work = Chotka tegra to Tegra					
Under MR 3054					
Agency - Subhas Kumar Shahi					
Agreement no - 07 / MBD / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 02/03/23					

Date of completion = 05/09/23

Date of entry = 05/09/23

Record measurement entry

(69) Clearing and grubbing of road land do do all complete job

$$2 \times (15 \times 30m) \times 1.00 = 900.0m^2$$

$$2 \times (15 \times 30m) \times 1.00 = 900.0m^2$$

$$2 \times (15 \times 30m) \times 1.00 = 900.0m^2$$

$$2 \times (15 \times 30m) \times 1.00 = 900.0m^2$$

$$2 \times (4 \times 30m) \times 1.00 = 240.0m^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 25m \times 1.00m = 50.0m^2$$

$$C = 3890m^2$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost:					
1 st and final Bill of					
Construction work completed					
(All Bty Use only)					
(469) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P- 1, 2 item - 1/69					
0.39 Ha @ 59726.13 / Ha = 23293 =					
(2/70) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
P-12, 13 item 13/70					
755.0 m ³ @ 238.33 / m ³ = 179939 =					
(3/71) Construction of (asphalt) in Pot Patch work					
P- 2 item - 3/71					
60.20 m ³ @ 2758.92 / m ³ = 166087 =					
(4/72) Provision, laying, spread and Comp. WBM gr II					
P-3 to 4 item 4/72					
59.06 m ³ @ 5133.99 / m ³ = 303213 =					
(5/73) Provision, laying, spread & Comp. WBM gr III					
Continuation					
P-4 to 5 item 5/73					
99.31 m ³ @ 4611.76 / m ³ = 457994 =					
1130526 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/74 Providing and applying primer coat - ss.					
P-8 item 6/74					
1324.13 m ² @ 60.18/m ²					= 79686 =
7/75 Providing and applying tack coat RS,					
P-8 item 7/75					
1324.13 m ² @ 20.48/m ²					= 27118 =
8/76 m ² seal surfacing over pot patch work					
P-8 item 8/76					
1324.13 m ² @ 266.62/m ²					= 353040 =
9/77 Providing and applying tack coat RS,					
P-9 to 10 item 11/77					
6012.58 m ² @ 17.06/m ²					= 102575 =
10/78 Providing & laying SDBC do do					
P-11 & 12 item 12/78					
150.305 m ³ @ 14420.05/m ³					= 2167406 =
11/79 Construction of Dory Concrete concrete do do					

Continuation

Co. 4110351

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P 8, 9 stem			9/79		
11.25 m ³ @			4444.72/m ³		50003=

(12/80) Construction of Un					
Reinforced Pce in road					
P-9, 10 stem - 10/80					
120.0 m ³ @			8087.92/m ³		970550.

(13/81) Roadway and Driv					
Kilometer Stone do do					
P-14 stem - 14/81					
2 Nos @ 2698.20 /each =					5396=

(14/82) 200 m Stone (Recont)					
P-14 stem - 15/82					
9 Nos @ 766.16 /each =					6895=

(15/83) Direction and place					
Identification Board = P. -					
P-14 stem - 16/83					
1.92 m ² @ 13192.72 /m ²					25330=

(16/84) Providing & fixing					
600mm eqm. & trangle					
P-14 stem - 17/84					
10 Nos @ 3853.52 /each =					38535=

Continuation

Co = 5207060

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/85) 600 mm circular sign board					
P-14 item 18/85					
6 Nos @ 3890.68 / each =					23344 =
(18/86) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Board					
P-14 item - 19/86					
10 Nos @ 3762.45 / each =					37624 =
(19/87) Roadside and fixry Boundary pillar					
P-14 item - 20/87					
32 nos @ 645.95 / each =					20670
(20/89) Planting of tree by the road side					
P-14 item - 21/89					
170 Nos @ 1039.45 / each =					176706 =
(21/90) Roadside & layrop road marking					
P-15 item - 22/90					
360.0 m ² @ 762.51 / m ² =					274504 =
(22/91) Roadside & fixry logo of Hypraul					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
m m g s y Sigh Board					
P-2 2ten - 2/91					
2 Nos @ 10556.26 each					21113 =
(23/92) Borku wam in (1:3) cm					
on Parapet wall					
P-15 2ten - 23/92					
5.76 m ³ @ 5755.91 m ³					33154 =
(24/93) Plastering in cm (1:4)					
on Borku wam					
P-15 2ten - 24/93					
40.32 m ² @ 179.13 m ²					7223 =
(25/94) Painting (Black white)					
on Parapet wall.					
P-15 2ten - 25/94					
40.32 m ² @ 110.27 m ²					4446 =
				₹ 5805844	
Add 12% G.S.T = + ₹				696701 =	
Add 1% Labours cost = ₹				58058 =	
Add Supervisors fee = ₹				31250 =	
				₹ 6591853 =	
Less 19.97% A.S.P.A. -				136393 =	
				₹ 5275460 =	
Cummar					
05/9/23					
AE					

Continuation

Chari
5/9/23
ER